vendredi 17 décembre 2021
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Tirage

SLLUEEX
ALEIELT
AAAENIR
AAAENIR
ECJERL[
HVAEEOZ
EOENIRS
BFUTOTU
BDAINRU
YCNEIES
EYMPULN
PKGOULN
IGLOOU[
MTTTAAE
DTQMATS
MTDDFES
IMMDIOR
DAMRVIF

MVUWHOS

WUGVMSS

Mot retenu

LUXEES
TAILLEE
ENTAILLEE
ANANERAIE
EJACULER
HAVEZ
SENIORE
FAITOUT
BUANDIER
CENSIVE
CYME
PUNK
UfOLOGIE
ETA

QATS
EJACULERENT
MIRO
FRIAND

OH

GAUSS

Place

H4
G8
G6
7D
D5
6J
15G
K5
14A
L1
1L
J10
M8
15A
E2
D5
N10
3H
21
F6

Points

32
64
24
60
88
68
84
40
78
35
48
33
66
25
26
25
23
41
28
39

Cumul

32
96
120
180
268
336
420
460
538
573
621
654
720
745
771
796
819
860
888
927




